
Oswego Township 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

Regular Monthly Meetings 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024   7:15 PM  Annual Town Meeting 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, July 9, 2024    6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024   6:30 PM  Regular Meeting  
 

Plan Commission* 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, July 9, 2024    7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024   7:15 PM  Or immediately following Regular Meeting  
 
 
*Meetings will only take place if an issue arises that the Plan Commission wishes to address. 
 

Cemetery Board 
Wednesday, January 3, 2024  10:00 AM   Regular Meeting 
Wednesday April 3, 2024  10:00 AM   Regular Meeting 
Tuesday July 2, 2024   10:00 AM   Regular Meeting   
Wednesday, October 2, 2024  10:00 AM   Regular Meeting 
 

Meetings will be held at the Oswego Township Building 
99 Boulder Hill Pass 

Montgomery, IL  60538 
630-554-3211 


